
 

 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-26  

FIRST YEAR (FPM 2025 Batch) 
 FROM DAY FROM DATE UNTIL DAY UNTIL DATE ACTIVITY 
Saturday September 06, 2025   Inauguration & Orientation Programme 

Semester-I 

Saturday September 13, 2025 SEMESTER-I COMMENCES (September 13, 2025 – February 
28, 2026) 

Thursday October 02, 2025 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday & Dussehra 
Friday October 03, 2025 Additional Day for Dussehra  
Monday October 20, 2025 Diwali (Deepavali)  
Wednesday November 05, 2025 Guru Nanak’s Birthday  
Thursday December 25, 2025 Christmas Day  
Monday January 26, 2026 Republic Day 

Semester-II 

Sunday March 01, 2026 
SEMESTER-II COMMENCES (March 01, 2026 – August 16, 
2026) 

Wednesday March 04, 2026 Holi  

Saturday March 14, 2026 
Last Date for Submission of Marks of Semester-I by Faculty 
Members* 

Saturday March 21, 2026 Id-Ul-Fitr  
Monday March 23, 2026  Result finalization for Semester-I  
Tuesday March 31, 2026  Mahavir Jayanti 
Tuesday April 03, 2026  Good Friday 
Friday May 01, 2026  Budha Purnima 
Wednesday May 27, 2026  Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 
Friday June 26, 2026  Muharram 
Saturday August 15, 2026  Independence Day 
Saturday August 22, 2026  SEMESTER-III COMMENCES (Tentative) 

* Students may get in touch with the concerned Faculty Member regarding their marks after the last date mentioned. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
               
                                                    


